A Class

1st

2nd=

4(h—

6th=

10th=

1 2th

Sheetl

Yorkshire Short Range Prone Championship

First Stage Scores 2026

Those competitors with scores of 293 and above have qualified for

the final stage of a further 30 shots to be completed on one day

with a last date of shooting of 22" February 2026

The competitors with an * against their names will compete for

the Senior Service trophy for veterans

298

296

294

293

292

290

Mrs C McGhie

Easingwold

The Bardsey Trophy And Gold Medal

J Paterson

R Shaw

Silver Medal each

S Baker *

C Derrett Smith

Bronze medal each

D Kerr

A R Anderson *

*

K Thomas

M J Barnett *

W Waterson

C Shuttleworth

S Somers

Driffield

Easingwold

Easingwold

Keighley

York R |
Hawick
Easingwold
Cottingham
Easingwold
Morley

Cottingham

Page 1



B Class

2nd

3 rd

4th

5th=

8th=

10th=

11th

C Class

2nd

3 rd

4th=

6th

7th

8th

297

294

293

292

291

288

285

281

291

290

285

284

283

281

274

Sheetl

A K Baker * York R |

The Doncaster Comrades Trophy and Gold medal

P Genders Aireborough Silver medal
A Q Dickinson * Morley Bronze medal
J Teale Driffield

K Nixon Hawick

S Harris Morley

S Metcalfe Hawick

N Boyt Easingwold

O Smith Cottingham

C Plant Parklands

J Shuttleworth Morley

P Horner York R |

John Simmonds Cup and Gold medal

K Bramham Staveley
Silver medal
M W King Staveley

Bronze medal

W Mather Cottingham
T Lehman Settle

P Wilkinson Aireborough
G Carlin Morley

S Atkinson Aireborough

Page 2



Sheetl

D Class
1st 285 F S Robinson Morley
Machin Shield & Gold Medal
2nd 279 B Hourston Cottingham
Silver medal
3 278 M Penny Cottingham
Bronze medal
4th= 277 A Gibb Cottingham
JLee Morley
6t 276 J Hibbert York R |
7t 275 J Exon Scotton
8th= 271 K Burbidge York R |
C Wilson York R |
G Smith York R |
11t 269 K Smith Parklands
12t 267 D Chambers Parklands
12t 249 M Charlton Scotton

Page 3



	Sheet1

