

Yorkshire Short Range Prone Championship

First Stage Scores 2026

Those competitors with scores of 293 and above have qualified for the final stage of a further 30 shots to be completed on one day with a last date of shooting of 22nd February 2026

The competitors with an * against their names will compete for the Senior Service trophy for veterans

A Class

1 st	298	Mrs C McGhie	Easingwold
The Bardsey Trophy And Gold Medal			
2nd=	296	J Paterson	Driffield
R Shaw			
Easingwold			
Silver Medal each			
4 th -	294	S Baker *	Easingwold
C Derrett Smith			
Keighley			
Bronze medal each			
6th=	293	D Kerr	York R I
A R Anderson *			
Hawick			
K Thomas *			
Easingwold			
M J Barnett *			
Cottingham			
10th=	292	W Waterson	Easingwold
C Shuttleworth			
Morley			
12 th	290	S Somers	Cottingham

Sheet1

B Class

1 st	297	A K Baker *	York R I
The Doncaster Comrades Trophy and Gold medal			
2 nd	294	P Genders	Aireborough Silver medal
3 rd	293	A Q Dickinson *	Morley Bronze medal
4 th	292	J Teale	Driffield
5th=	291	K Nixon	Hawick
		S Harris	Morley
		S Metcalfe	Hawick
8th=	288	N Boyt	Easingwold
		O Smith	Cottingham
10th=	285	C Plant	Parklands
11 th	281	J Shuttleworth	Morley

C Class

1 st	291	P Horner	York R I
John Simmonds Cup and Gold medal			
2 nd	290	K Bramham	Staveley
Silver medal			
3 rd	285	M W King	Staveley
		Bronze medal	
4th=	284	W Mather	Cottingham
		T Lehman	Settle
6 th	283	P Wilkinson	Aireborough
7 th	281	G Carlin	Morley
8 th	274	S Atkinson	Aireborough

Sheet1

D Class

1 st	285	F S Robinson	Morley
Machin Shield & Gold Medal			
2 nd	279	B Hourston	Cottingham
Silver medal			
3 rd	278	M Penny	Cottingham
Bronze medal			
4th=	277	A Gibb	Cottingham
		J Lee	Morley
6 th	276	J Hibbert	York R I
7 th	275	J Exon	Scotton
8th=	271	K Burbidge	York R I
		C Wilson	York R I
		G Smith	York R I
11 th	269	K Smith	Parklands
12 th	267	D Chambers	Parklands
12 th	249	M Charlton	Scotton